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VIVA Alangka Cruise @Chao Phraya River
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New Menu 15341% 16 W.7.65

International & Sea Food Buffet

Cold Dishes

Chicken Smoked Ham, Smoked Chicken Sausage,
Chicken Bologna

Salad

Chicken Ham Salad

Salad Bar - Dressing
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Spicy Thai Salad
Papaya Salad with Shrimp
Spicy Mushroom with Sea Food

Shrimp Paste Spicy Dip
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Soup
Spicy Prawn Soup with Lemon Grass

Miso Soup
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Demonstration Sashimi
Fresh Salmon
Sushi

Herb Roasted Chicken
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Sea Food On ICE
River Prawn

New Zealand Mussel
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Main Disdhed

Stir-Fried Chicken with Cashew Nut
Spicy Minced Chicken

Stir-Fried Squid with Curry Powder
Fried Cabbage with Fish Sauce
Green Curry Chicken

Fried Noodel with Shrimp

Stir Fried Spicy Mussels with Herbs
Spaghetti aglio e olio

Steamed Rice

Egg Fried Rice

Nugget

French fries
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Desserts

Assorted Tropical Fruits
Variety of Thai Sweet
Variety Cakes

Panna Cotta

Créme Brulee

Coffee Or Tea
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BOTTLE
Bandicoot Estate Premium Selected White (South Eastern Australia) Australia 800 B
Chardonnay blended with fruit juice cool fermented to produce smooth
crisp dry white wines to be served well chilled.
Lamador Sauvignon Blanc [Maule Valley] Chile 2018 900 B
THE WINE HAS EXCEPTIONAL COLOUR, VIBRANT VARIETAL EXPRESSION AND A SMOOTH, ELEGANT

FINISH

CLEARWATER COVE SAUVIGNON BLANC [MARLBOROUGH] NEW ZEALAND 2018 1,000 B

WINES FROM A COMBINATION OF AWATERE AND WAIRAU VALLY VINEYARDS. THE WINES
REPRESENT OUTSTANDING VALUE

MILES FROM NOWHERE CHARDONNAY [MARGARET RIVER] AUSTRALIA 2018 1,700 B

THE TATES OWN LITTLE POCKETS OF EXCEPTIONAL LAND AND VINEYARDS, SCATTERED
ACROSS THE MARGARET RIVER REGION OF AUSTRALIA

EDITION BEE “BEETLE” RIESLING TROCKEN [DRY] [MOSEL) GERMANY 2018 1,500 B

CERTIFIED ORGANIC AND BIODYNAMIC WINERY. THE WINES ARE VERY VIBRANT AND FRESH
WITH GREAT MINERALITY

* RED WINE -
BANDICOOT ESTATE PREMIUM SELECTED RED SHIRAZ AUSTRALIA 800 B
SMOOTH RED WINES AND CRISP DRY WHITE WINES TO BE SERVED WELL CHILLED
LAMADOR CABERNET SAUVIGNON [MAULE VALLEY] CHILE 2018 900 B

LAMADORS IS A DEDICATED BRAND UNDER IN VINA, A 100% FAMILY - OWNED VENTURE IN

THE MAULE VALLEY., CONTINUES TO BELIEVE THAT THE KEY TO CHILE'S SUCCESS IS BASED

ON THE QUALITY AND DIVERSITY OF THEIR GRAPES

ANDELUNA 1300M MALBEC [MENDOZA] ARGENTINA 2017 1,000 B
INTENSE VIOLET COLOR WITH AROMAS OF RED FRUITS, FLOWERS AND SUBTLE TOASTY

NUANCES , SOFT AND BALANCED

CHTEAU BEAUSEJOUR, FRONSAC AOC [FRONSAC] FRANCE 2015 1,400 B

WINES A BENCHMARKING CLASSIC OF THE REGIONAL STYLE WITH A LOT OF FRESHNESS AND GREAT
BALANCE.

CLEARWATER COVE PINOT NOIR [(SOUTH ISLANDJ NEW ZEALAND 2016 1,500 B

WINES FROM A COMBINATION OF AWATERE AND WAIRAU VALLEY VINEYARDS. THE WINES
REPRESENT OUTSTANDING VALUE

THE HEDONIST SHIRAZ [MCLAREN VALE)] AUSTRALIA 2017 1,500 B

GREAT CARE IS TAKEN IN THE ESTATE GROWN CERTIFIED BIODYNAMIC NASAA. WALTER
CLAPPIS, ONE OF AUSTRALIA’S MOST AWARDED
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MARTINI VARIATIONS

® Tom yam Martini
® Dry martini

® Espresso Martini
® Melon & Martini
® Peach & Martini

DAIQUIRIS (shake or frozen)
(Rum, liqueur & selection frult)
Classic Daiquiri
Banana Daiquiri
Melon Daiquiri
Peach Daiquiri
Raspberry Daiquiri
Passion fruit Daiquiri

MARGAR'TAS (Shake or frozen) 180 3

(Tequila, liqueur & selection frult)

® Classic Margarita
® Melon Margarita
® Passion fruit Margarita
® Peach Margarita
@
L

Raspberry Margarita
Blue Margarita

KAM'KAZE (Shake or frozen)

(Vodka, liqueur & selection fruit)

® Classic Kamikaze

® Melon Kamikaze

® Passion fruit Kamikaze
® Peach Kamikaze

® Raspberry Kamikaze
o Blue Kamikaze

CREAMY COCKTAILS

(Shake or frozen)
(Liqueur with Cream)

® Pina Colada
® Pink Lady

SIA

Meridian Alangka Cruise
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Black Russian
(Vadka, khalua)

Bloody Mary

(Vadka, Tabasco, Worcestershire, tomata juice, Pepper and salt)

Blue Hawaii

{Rum, blue Curacao, pineapole juice and coconut milk)

Banana Colada

Bum, banang, pneapple pice and coconut milk)

Bahama Mama

{Rumn, Malibu, banana arange juice, pineapple uice and grenadine)

Caipiroska

{(Vadka, fresh lime and syrup)
Caipirinha

{Rum, fresh lime and brown sugar)

Chi Chi

(Vodka, Malibu and pineapple uice)

Cosmopolitan

{Vodka, grand marmier and cranberry juice)

Fun on the Beach

{(Vodka, peach, orange pice anc cranbery pice
Gin Fizz

(Gn, ime juice, syrup on top soda)

Gin Sling

(G, ¥me juice, grenadne on top soda)

Honolulu

(Rum, pinsapple ice, ime juce and grenadne)

Harvey Wall banger

(Vodka, orange jice and dash Galliano)

lllusion

(Vodka, melon, trpia soc, pineagple juce and syrup)

Japanese Slipper

(Malon, cointreau, ime juce and synp)

Long Island Iced Tea

(Gn, rum, vodka, tequila, triple sec, limejuice on top with coke)

Long Beach

(Gn, rum, vodka, tequila, triple sec, cranberry ice and syrup)

Mai Tai White

{rum, dark rum, orange curacao, pneapple, orangs, Ime and granading)
Mojito

{Rum, fresh lime, mint leaf and brown sugar on 10p soda)

Oasis
{(Rum, blue, lyches, Ime |uica and syrup)

Sexy Girl

{(Vodka, micor, peach and pineapple juica)

Singapore Sling

{Gn, Cherry Brandy, Dom, Ime juice and grenadine on top soda)

Screw Driver
(Vodka, Orange)

Tequila Sunrise
{Tequile. oranga Juice end cash grenading)

Tequila Rose

{Tequila. tiple sec, ime juice and grenadne)

Tom Collins

{Gin, triple sec, lime juce, syrup and on top soda)

Woo Woo

{Vodka, peach and cranberry juice)

Zombie White

{rum, cark rum, apricot, orange |uica, pineapple uice and greradine)
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NWine List 2

Meridian Alangka Cruise

White Wine’s

GLASS BOTTLE
Cranswick Outback Creek Chardonnay,South Australia,2018 220.- 1,000.-
Ripe apple and melon aromas, a hint of oak with medium to full body
and long finish,mild in acidity, dry in style.
Klippenkop Chenin Blanc, Robertson, South Africa, 2017 1,000.-
Smooth apple and melon aromas paired together-
with a medium bodied finish, good balance and mild acidity.
Yealand’s “Whale’s Tale”, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand, 2018 1,200~
Awarded as NZ Wine of the Year with good intensity of passion fruit, guava
and dry refreshing touch, great minerality, excellent acidity.
Double Gold Medal. Sustainable Organic.
Chateau La Verriere Bordeaux Sauvignon Blanc, France, 2018 1,250.-
Dry in style and vibrant with a nice tropical nose of white peach, citrus fruits,
great minerality, good length and balanced acidity.
A fantastic expression of a modern Bordeaux Sauvignon Blanc. Double Gold Medals

Rose Wine

GLASS BOTTLE

Lapostolle 'Le Rose', Casablanca, Chile, 2018 1,100.-
A Provence style, refreshing dry. Salmon color with great balance,
light to medium body and soft strawberry and citrus notes. 92pts James Suckling.

Red Wine’s

GLASS BOTTLE

Cranswick Outback Creek Shiraz, South Australia, 2018 220.7- 1,000:-
Smooth black berry, cherry and blue plum aromas paired with coco and vanilla
and a touch of peppery spices with a medium to full body, well integrated oak
and good length.

Lamador Merlot, Maule Valley, Chile, 2018 900.-
Juicy red cherries, prune, cassis, and berries paired with vanilla, soft silky

tannins and a medium body, pleasant length.

Chateau La Plaige, Bordeaux Superieur, France, 2016 1,200.-
Ripe forest fruits such as blueberry, cherry, blackberry, cassis combined with a
full-bodied texture, persistent yet silky tannins and good length. Merlot 100%.
Chateau Malbec, Entre-Deux-Mers Bordeaux AOC, France, 2016 1,400.-
A classic blend made from mainly Merlot and Cabernet Sauvignon,

full bodied with a rich black fruit character paired with spices and well integrated
tannins, superior length and a touch of earthy oak. 95pts Decanter.

Finca La Emperatriz 'Crianza’ Rioja DOCa, Spain, 2016 1,500.-
Ripe red and black fruit with hearty spicy aromas such as white pepper and fresh

balsamic notes. Medium to full bodied, robust polished tannins, well integrated oak
and great length. 91pts Wine Advocate.
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Meridian Alangka Cruise

SPARKLING WINE

GLASS BOTTLE

NV Cape Discovery Sparkling Brut, South Africa 220 900.-
Fruity / Floral / Refreshing / Smooth bubble

WHITE WINE

GLASS BOTTLE

Sauvignon Blanc, Linaje, Hugo Casanova, Maule Valley, Chile 220.- 900.-
Light body / Crisp / Fresh and Fruity

Sauvignon Blanc, Mansion House Bay, Marlborough, New Zealand 1,500. -
Light and Fresh / Tropical fruit / Refreshing

Pinot Grigio, Sensi, Collezione, Veneto, Italy 1,200~
Light to Medium / Stone fruit / Fresh acidity

Chenin Blanc, Great Five Collection African, South Africa 1,100. -
Medium / Fruity / Spices / Hint of vanilla

Chardonnay, Stonefish, Margaret River, Australia 1,200. -
Medium to full / Green Apple / Mineral

RED WINE

GLASS BOTTLE

Cabernet Sauvignon,Great Five Collection,Stellenbosch,South Africa 220.=" . 900.-

Medium body / Smooth tannin / Red fruit

Montepulciano D’ Abruzzo, Sensi, Collezione,Abruzzo,ltaly 1,200.-
Medium body / Round tannin / Mineral

Zinfandel, Morgan Bay Cellars, California, USA 1,200.-
Full body / Ripe fruit / Round and smooth tannin / Plummy

Shiraz, Great Five Collection, Stellenbosch, South Africa 1,100.=
Medium / Dry spices / Red fruit

Shiraz, Stonefish, Margaret River, Australia 1,200~
Medium to Full body/Fresh spices /Black pepper /Vanilla

Cabernet Sauvignon,Reserva, Hugo Casanova, Maule Valley,Chile 1,200.-
Full body /Black fruit /Black berry /Smooth tannin

Cabernet Sauvignon, Morgan Bay Cellars, California, USA 1,200.-
Full body / Black and Red fruit / Round Tannin / Vanilla

SPARKLING WINE

GLASS BOTTLE

Louis Pedrier Sparkling Brut Excellence, France, NV 220.- 1,100.-
Peach,apricot,lovely acidity and bubbles with a fine fresh -
and dry finish
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- SPIRITS -
HENNESSY XO 70 CL
REMY MARTIN V.S.0.P. 70 CL
MARTELL X.0. 70 CL
CHIVAS REGAL 70 CL
GLENMORANGIE 10 YEARS 70 CL
JACK DANIEL'S 70 CL
J.W.BLUE LABLE 75 CL
J.W.GOLD LABLE RESERVE 75 CL
J.W.GREEN LABLE 75 CL

J.WTBLACK LABEL 70 CL

JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY 70 CL
CANADIAN CLUB C.C. 75 CL
J.W.RED LABLE 70 CL
BALLANTINE'S FINEST 70 CL
J&B RARE 75 CL

JIM BEAM WHITE 70 Ct
SANG SOM 700 ML
MAKHONG

GORDON DRY GIN 70 CL
BEEFEATER GIN 75 CL
TANQUERAY GINgz5 CL
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN'Z5 CL

Meridian Alangka Cruise l{ l \I

9,900 B
8,500 B
8,500 B
3,200 B
3,200 B
2,800 B

12,000 B

3,200 B
3,200 B
3,200 B
2,800 8
2,800 B
2,400 B
2,400 B
2,400'8
2,400 B
900 B
1,000 B
2,600 B
2,600 B
3,200 B
3,200 B

PHOENIX WHITE RUM 2,600 B
BACARDI LIGHT 75 CL 2,600 B

HAVANA CLUB 3 YEAR 75 CL 2,600 B

CAPTAIN MORGAN -
DARK RUM 75 CL 2,600 B

- VODKA-

PHOENIX.70 CL 2,600 B
STOLICHNAYA 70 CL 2,600 B

ABSOLU ODKA 70 CL 2,600 8B
SMIRNOFF 70 CL 2,600 B

SKYY 70 CL 2,600 B

E

GLENFIDDICH SPECIAL RESERVE 12 YEARS 70 CL 3,200 B
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- SPIRITS - - RUM -
HENNESSY X0 70 CL 9,900 B PHOENIX WHITE RUM 2,600 B
REMY MARTIN V.S.0.P. 70 CL 8,500 B BACARDI LIGHT 75 CL 2,600 B
MARTELL X.0. 70 CL 8500 B | \VANA CLUB'3 VEAR 75 CL 2,600 B
CHIVAS REGAL 70 CL 3,200 B CAPTAINMORGAN -

| GLENMORANGIE 10 YEARS 70 CL 3,200 B DARK RUM 75 CL 2.600 B
JACK DANIEL'S 70 CL 2,800 B
J.W.BLUE LABLE 75 CL 12,000 B - VODKA -
J.W.GOLD LABLE RESERVE 75 CL 3,200 B
PHOENIX 70 CL 2,600 B
J.W.GREEN LABLE 75 CL 3,200 B
STOLICHNAYA 70 CL 2,600 B j
J.W.BLACK LABEL 70 CL 3,200 B
ABSOLUTE VODKA 70 CL 2,600 B
JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY 70 CL 2,800 B
SMIRNOFF 70 CL 2,600B |
CANADIAN CLUB C.C. 75 CL 2,800
8 SKYY 70 CL 2,600 B
J.W.RED LABLE 70 CL 2,400 B
BALLANTINE'S FINEST 70 CL ~ 2,400 B
.* J&B RARE 75 CL 2,400 B
JIM BEAM WHITE 70 CL 2,400 B f N
SANG SOM 700 ML 900 B
MAKHONG 1,000 B ) -
; GORDON DRY GIN 70 CL 2,600 B o S
BEEFEATER GIN 75 CL 2,600 B
| TANQUERAY GIN 75 CL 3,200 B
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN 75 CL 3,200 B
GLENFIDDICH SPECIAL RESERVE 12 YEARS 70 CL 3,200 B
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KINAURDINSUIAARD

- 909U Line nA : https://lin.ee/5nDHUO6

- Line ID : @unithaitrip

- 909WU Inbox : m.me/unithaitrip

- Tel : 02-234-5936


https://l.facebook.com/l.php?u=https%3A%2F%2Flin.ee%2F5nDHUO6%3Ffbclid%3DIwAR03hrJxiiYIQc64HXhOgWRhiHd-vWdNYwo61r19X_sx2bqFQpH4G1bk-SE&h=AT0eYkjkG8UgqXgT2NtpBjeMyjXzBok99lC8NZJkdqJQesUVyTq24n4mp06CReKCJOgbv9-pd7vKinW6V2mTYJz3u0HkV9pOU1iBDDgHggt7dD9cUzAzPPLVYNsLq-dEKnkDqZwpLw&__tn__=-UK-R&c%5b0%5d=AT1qeb4xA51X-ZrU3rHh-MuFqsyQXJZY85Ltxi2xyO5McjIIZtUPa2Z5rblerSnEaCFJ9EaBcgd-T54amuoZ-6WyJgpwrv_fTLHF6GXk8OLwC_8qTKLQ4nEqcLJM1o7T4A3U_b9k5U91dwXAYiizDLylluugp3eLyj5fZmzgGLH_ejTwEtFyOSPFFlri8OM
https://l.facebook.com/l.php?u=https%3A%2F%2Fm.me%2Funithaitrip%3Ffbclid%3DIwAR2Zv3pOgilvnJjFkhD2Fk1CQO0M_mUldeH2mt4HL8zUSczszVpWFLJvbC0&h=AT27Kn-mO2ea7aCgr6k7rikjVsKAI8f3KZaRpckARB4e0xCYT7YurnGrryXBIccU8H39iMbGOpW4ARyaSSeWKY0duuNDBXPlDqxY5eVKrlVv3djzvDNPyA4zua1ITK5boAr8X43UFA&__tn__=-UK-R&c%5b0%5d=AT1qeb4xA51X-ZrU3rHh-MuFqsyQXJZY85Ltxi2xyO5McjIIZtUPa2Z5rblerSnEaCFJ9EaBcgd-T54amuoZ-6WyJgpwrv_fTLHF6GXk8OLwC_8qTKLQ4nEqcLJM1o7T4A3U_b9k5U91dwXAYiizDLylluugp3eLyj5fZmzgGLH_ejTwEtFyOSPFFlri8OM
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